
 

School Term Dates and Public  Holidays 

2025 School Term Dates 

Term 1​ ​ Monday  27 January – Friday 11 April   (11 weeks) 

Term 2​ ​ Monday 28 April – Friday 27 June   (9 weeks) 

Term 3 ​ ​ Monday 14 July – Friday 19 September  (10 weeks) 

Term 4​ ​ Monday 6 October – TBC (10 weeks) 

 

2025 Public Holidays 

●​ Waitangi Day​ ​ ​ ​ ​   Thursday 6 February 

●​ Good Friday​ ​ ​ ​ ​   Friday 18 April 

●​ Easter Monday​ ​ ​ ​ ​   Monday 21 April        

         Easter Tuesday (NOT A PUBLIC HOLIDAY.-NZ SCHOOLS CLOSED THIS DAY) **Tuesday 22 April 

●​ ANZAC Day​ ​ ​ ​ ​   Friday 25 April 

●​ King’s Birthday​ ​ ​ ​ ​   Monday 2 June 

●​ Matariki​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   Friday 20 June 

●​ Labour Day​ ​ ​ ​ ​   Monday 27 October 

●​ Canterbury Anniversary Day​ ​   Friday 14 November 

 

 


